A range of product solutions to boost your mains
flow and pressure.  Improving water performance
to your shower, bathroom and whole house.
Smarter Water Performance
New MainsBooster
Range Explained
Salamander Pumps are pleased to
introduce a range of new inline pumps

require water at the same time.
The pumped version should be installed
where pressure and flow are low (below
12 l/min.) Upgrade an AccuBoost tank
to an AccuBoost system by purchasing
a Pump Upgrade Kit. Product code:
ACC-UPG-KIT.
•	 Lightweight, composite material
•	 Supplied as one unit ready to install
•	 Link multiple tanks together for
additional capacity
•	 One man lift (ACC-060,
and ACC-120)
•	 3 year warranty
Code Description
ACC-120-TNK AccuBoost 120 Tank:  120 litre accumulator tank
ACC-180-TNK AccuBoost 180 Tank:  180 litre accumulator tank
ACC-300-TNK AccuBoost 300 Tank:  300 litre accumulator tank
ACC-450-TNK AccuBoost 450 Tank:  450 litre accumulator tank
PRODUCTS
Code Description
ACC-060-SYS AccuBoost 060 System: 60 litre pumped accumulator set
ACC-120-SYS AccuBoost 120 System: 120 litre pumped accumulator set
ACC-180-SYS AccuBoost 180 System: 180 litre pumped accumulator set
ACC-300-SYS AccuBoost 300 System: 300 litre pumped accumulator set
ACC-450-SYS AccuBoost 450 System: 450 litre pumped accumulator set
INSTALLATION
Combi
Boiler
OutletsRecommended upstream plumbing